
Bachelor of Science in Nursing
Curriculum Sequence

Year 1: Fall   Semester 1 Year 1: Spring  Semester 2 Year 1: Summer   Semester 3

ENG
PSY
BIO
COM
WSL

101
101
210
115
100

Composition I
Intro to Psychology
A & P I
Fundamentals of Speech
Wildcat Seminar/
Welcome to Nursing

3
3
4
3
3

16 hours

ENG
PSY
BIO
BIO
REL

202
200
211
260
XXX

Composition II
Lifespan Development
A & P II
Microbiology
Religion

3
3
4
4
3

17 hours

MTH
BIO
HLT
PHI

205
310
333
304

Elementary Statistics
Pathophysiology
Nutrition
Ethics

3
3
3
3

12 hours

Year 2: Fall   Semester 4 Year 2: Spring  Semester 5 Year 2: Summer   Semester 6

NUR

NUR

NUR

NUR
NUR

ART

2XX

2XX

2XX

2XX
2XX

XXX

Clinical Readiness and 
Professional Preparation
Person-Centered Care: 
Fundamentals of Care
Health Assessment of 
Patients Across the 
Lifespan
Pharmacology I
Technology in the 
Healthcare Setting
Fine Arts

1

4

3

2
3

3

16 hours

NUR
NUR
NUR

NUR

NUR

2XX
2XX
2XX

2XX

2XX

PCC-Adult I
Pharmacology II
Community-Centered 
Mental Health Nursing
Family-Centered Care: 
Nursing of Children
Health Promotion Across 
the Lifespan

6
2
3

3

3

16 hours

NUR
NUR
NUR
GED

3XX
3XX
3XX
3XX

PCC-Adult II
Intro to Research & EBP
Clinical Elective or
Elective

6
3

2/3

12 hours

Year 3: Fall   Semester 7 Year 2: Spring  Semester 8

NUR
NUR

NUR

NUR

NUR

4XX
4XX

4XX

4XX

4XX

PCC-Adult III
Family-Centered Care: 
Maternal-Child
Systems-Based 
Leadership in Nursing
Quality & Safety in 
Nursing
Population-Centered 
Community Nursing

6
3

3

3

3

18 hours

NUR
NUR

NUR

GED
ACE

4XX
4XX

4XX

4XX
4XX

Senior Seminar
Transition to Practice 
(Capstone)
Public Policy & Advocacy 
in Healthcare
Elective
Academic Events

2
4

3

3
1

13 hours

General Education
Nursing Support Courses
Nursing Foundation Courses
Electives
BSN Courses

32 Credit Hours
17 Credit Hours
42 Credit Hours
5-6 Credit Hours
24 Credit Hours
________________
120-121 Credit Hours


