

## Bachelor of Science in Nursing Curriculum Sequence

Year 1: Fall Semester 1 Year 1: Spring Semester 2 Year 1: Summer Semester 3									
ENG 101 Composition I PSY 101 Intro to Psychology BIO 210 A & P I COM 115 Fundamentals of Speech WSL 100 Wildcat Seminar/ Welcome to Nursing	3 4 3 3	ENG PSY BIO BIO REL	202 200 211 260 XXX	Composition II Lifespan Development A & P II Microbiology Religion	3 3 4 4 3	MTH BIO HLT PHI	205 310 333 304	Elementary Statistics Pathophysiology Nutrition Ethics	3 3 3 3
16 hours		17 h	ours			12 h	ours		

Year	2: Fa	ll Semester 4		Year	2: Sp	oring Semester 5		Year	2: Su	ımmer Semester 6	
NUR	2XX	Clinical Readiness and Professional Preparation	1	NUR NUR	2XX 2XX	PCC-Adult I Pharmacology II	6	NUR NUR	3XX 3XX	PCC-Adult II Intro to Research & EBP	6 3
NUR	2XX	Person-Centered Care: Fundamentals of Care	4	NUR	2XX	Community-Centered Mental Health Nursing	3	NUR GED	3XX 3XX	Clinical Elective or Elective	2/3
NUR	2XX	Health Assessment of Patients Across the Lifespan	3	NUR NUR	2XX 2XX	Family-Centered Care: Nursing of Children Health Promotion Across	3				
NUR NUR	2XX 2XX	Pharmacology I Technology in the	2 3	Non	2700	the Lifespan	J				
ART	XXX	Healthcare Setting Fine Arts	3								
16 h	ours			16 h	ours			12 h	ours		

Year 3: Fall Semester 7 Year 2: Spring Semester 8									
NUR NUR	4XX 4XX	PCC-Adult III Family-Centered Care: Maternal-Child	6	NUR NUR	4XX 4XX	Senior Seminar Transition to Practice (Capstone)	2		
NUR	4XX	Systems-Based Leadership in Nursing	3	NUR	4XX	Public Policy & Advocacy in Healthcare	3		
NUR	4XX	Quality & Safety in Nursing	3	GED ACE		Elective Academic Events	3 1		
NUR	4XX	Population-Centered Community Nursing	3						
18 hours 13 hours									

General Education Nursing Support Courses Nursing Foundation Courses 42 Credit Hours Electives **BSN** Courses

32 Credit Hours 17 Credit Hours 5-6 Credit Hours 24 Credit Hours 120-121 Credit Hours